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THEORETICAL EFFICIENCY CURVE

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

100

3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

wavelength (micron)

re
la

ti
ve

ef
fi

ci
en

cy
(%

)

510 35 ---

Japan: +81 (0) 3 3861 8231
Italy:    	+39 0 2 57603050

USA: 	 +1-732-494-8660 
Germany: 	+49 (0) 89 46 23 17- 0
China:      	 +86 (0)10 6849 2216

France:     	+33 (0) 1 64 54 13 00
UK:         	+44 (0) 20 8204 8142
Other Countries: +33 (0) 1 64 54 13 00

Find us at  www.jobinyvon.com or telephone:

Reference 510 35 ---
Grating Type Ruled Plane Grating

Groove Density (gr/mm) 100

Spectral Range (nm)

Blaze Wavelength (µm) 9

Blaze Angle (deg) 26°45’

Configuration

This efficiency curve should be used as reference only and does not imply any guarantee on actual performance.  Actual  performance of the 
grating will depend on several variables including the usage geometry and the coating.  Efficiency curves labeled as “Theoretical” are calculated 
estimates of performance based on groove profile.


